Applicants with Claims Based in Whole or in Part on Particular Social Group

PRINCIPALS

GRANTS
DENIALS
REFERRALS

MALE
FEMALE

WITH CHILDREN
W/O CHILDREN

FY 2008 FY 2009 FY 2010 FY 2011

4,255

1,431
358
2,324

2,166
2,089

408
3,847

3,816

1,462
210
2,032

1,787
2,029

309
3,507

3,757

1,519
127
1,988

1,617
2,140

255
3,502

4,115

1,616
134
2,243

1,814
2,301

315
3,800

FY 2012
4,878

2,041
110
2,647

2,117
2,761

368
4,510

FY 2013
(ST Q)
861

346
39
472

384
477

61
800

Total
21,682

8,415
978
11,706

9,885
11,797

1,716
19,966
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